Elite Series LED PARs with discrete chip
confi guration offers great light quality at
a lower cost — great for most applications.
• Energy Effi cient:  Up to 85% less energy than halogen replacements.
• Long Life:  25,000 hours
• 120W, 90W, 75W, 60W and 50W replacements.
• NEW smooth outer housing.
• Excellent color consistency and high color rendering (CRI).

as art galleries.
Enhances colors of focal point while
maintaining uniformity throughout lighting
installation from lamp to lamp.
Track or down light installations are not
strained by excess weight.
Can be used outdoors when protected from
elements. Withstands humidity
indoors/outdoors.
Lower the risk of injury and breakage
5 YEAR
WARRANTY For the most up-to-date specs, please visit www.tcpi.com
©TCP, Inc. MAY 2013/50593
TCP, Inc.
325 Campus Dr.  |  Aurora, Ohio 44202  |  P: 1-800-324-1496  |  tcpi.com
LED17P38V27KFL Non-Dimmable 17W Smooth PAR38 - 2700K 40º, Discrete 120 17 120 1200 70.6 TBD 40 2700K 82 5.3 4.8 12
LED17P38V27KNFL Non-Dimmable 17W Smooth PAR38 - 2700K 25º, Discrete 120 17 120 1200 70.6 TBD 25 2700K 82 5.3 4.8 12
LED17P38V30KFL Non-Dimmable 17W Smooth PAR38 - 3000K 40º, Discrete 120 17 120 1250 73.5 TBD 40 3000K 82 5.3 4.8 12
LED17P38V30KNFL Non-Dimmable 17W Smooth PAR38 - 3000K 25º, Discrete 120 17 120 1250 73.5 TBD 25 3000K 82 5.3 4.8 12
LED14P38V27KFL Non-Dimmable 14W Smooth PAR38 - 2700K 40º, Discrete 120 14 90 1050 75.0 TBD 40 2700K 82 5.3 4.8 12
LED14P38V27KNFL Non-Dimmable 14W Smooth PAR38 - 2700K 25º, Discrete 120 14 90 1050 75.0 TBD 25 2700K 82 5.3 4.8 12
LED14P38V30KFL Non-Dimmable 14W Smooth PAR38 - 3000K 40º, Discrete 120 14 90 1100 78.6 TBD 40 3000K 82 5.3 4.8 12
LED14P38V30KNFL Non-Dimmable 14W Smooth PAR38 - 3000K 25º, Discrete 120 14 90 1100 78.6 TBD 25 3000K 82 5.3 4.8 12
LED14P30V27KFL Non-Dimmable 14W Smooth PAR30 - 2700K 40º, Discrete 120 14 90 1050 75.0 TBD 40 2700K 82 4.8 3.8 12
LED14P30V27KNFL Non-Dimmable 14W Smooth PAR30 - 2700K 25º Discrete 120 14 90 1050 75.0 TBD 25 2700K 82 4.8 3.8 12
LED14P30V30KFL Non-Dimmable 14W Smooth PAR30 - 3000K 40º, Discrete 120 14 90 1100 78.6 TBD 40 3000K 82 4.8 3.8 12
LED14P30V30KNFL Non-Dimmable 14W Smooth PAR30 - 3000K 25º, Discrete 120 14 90 1100 78.6 TBD 25 3000K 82 4.8 3.8 12
LED12P30V27KFL Non-Dimmable 12W Smooth PAR30 - 2700K 40º, Discrete 120 12 75 800 66.7 TBD 40 2700K 82 4.8 3.8 12
LED12P30V27KNFL Non-Dimmable 12W Smooth PAR30 - 2700K 25º, Discrete 120 12 75 800 66.7 TBD 25 2700K 82 4.8 3.8 12
LED12P30V30KFL Non-Dimmable 12W Smooth PAR30 - 3000K 40º, Discrete 120 12 75 850 70.8 TBD 40 3000K 82 4.8 3.8 12
LED12P30V30KNFL Non-Dimmable 12W Smooth PAR30 - 3000K 25º, Discrete 120 12 75 850 70.8 TBD 25 3000K 82 4.8 3.8 12
LED12P30SV27KFL Non-Dimmable 12W Smooth PAR30 Short Neck  - 2700K  40º, Discrete 120 12 75 800 66.7 TBD 40 2700K 82 3.5 3.8 12
LED12P30SV27KNFL Non-Dimmable 12W Smooth PAR30 Short Neck  - 2700K  25º, Discrete 120 12 75 800 66.7 TBD 25 2700K 82 3.5 3.8 12
LED12P30SV30KFL Non-Dimmable 12W Smooth PAR30 Short Neck  - 3000K  40º, Discrete 120 12 75 850 70.8 TBD 40 3000K 82 3.5 3.8 12
LED12P30SV30KNFL Non-Dimmable 12W Smooth PAR30 Short Neck  - 3000K  25º, Discrete 120 12 75 850 70.8 TBD 25 3000K 82 3.5 3.8 12
LED10P30SV27KFL Non-Dimmable 10W Smooth PAR30 Short Neck  - 2700K  40º, Discrete 120 10 60 600 60.0 TBD 40 2700K 82 3.5 3.8 12
LED10P30SV27KNFL Non-Dimmable 10W Smooth PAR30 Short Neck  - 2700K  25º, Discrete 120 10 60 600 60.0 TBD 25 2700K 82 3.5 3.8 12
LED10P30SV30KFL Non-Dimmable 10W Smooth PAR30 Short Neck  - 3000K  40º, Discrete 120 10 60 650 65.0 TBD 40 3000K 82 3.5 3.8 12
LED10P30SV30KNFL Non-Dimmable 10W Smooth PAR30 Short Neck  - 3000K  25º, Discrete 120 10 60 650 65.0 TBD 25 3000K 82 3.5 3.8 12
LED10P20V27KFL Non-Dimmable 10W Smooth PAR20  - 2700K  40º, Discrete 120 10 60 600 60.0 TBD 40 2700K 82 3.5 2.5 12
LED10P20V27KNFL Non-Dimmable 10W Smooth PAR20  - 2700K  25º, Discrete 120 10 60 600 60.0 TBD 25 2700K 82 3.5 2.5 12
LED10P20V30KFL Non-Dimmable 10W Smooth PAR20  - 3000K  40º, Discrete 120 10 60 650 65.0 TBD 40 3000K 82 3.5 2.5 12
LED10P20V30KNFL Non-Dimmable 10W Smooth PAR20  - 3000K  25º, Discrete 120 10 60 650 65.0 TBD 25 3000K 82 3.5 2.5 12
LED8P20V27KFL Non-Dimmable 8W Smooth PAR20  - 2700K  40º, Discrete 120 8 50 500 62.5 TBD 40 2700K 82 3.5 2.5 12
LED8P20V27KNFL Non-Dimmable 8W Smooth PAR20  - 2700K  25º, Discrete 120 8 50 500 62.5 TBD 25 2700K 82 3.5 2.5 12
LED8P20V30KFL Non-Dimmable 8W Smooth PAR20  - 3000K  40º, Discrete 120 8 50 515 64.4 TBD 40 3000K 82 3.5 2.5 12
LED8P20V30KNFL Non-Dimmable 8W Smooth PAR20  - 3000K  25º, Discrete 120 8 50 515 64.4 TBD 25 3000K 82 3.5 2.5 12